1 KeyBank #1
Rick Wirthlin

Robin Dumas
Steve McKean
Scott Nicholson
Tony Robydek

2  Sand Point CC #2
Mike Wagner
John Wagner
Gary Rosen
Doug Mollet
Craig Hunter

3  Willows Run
Brian Patton
Jeff Bedttie
Justin Naughton
Tom Courtade
Shawn Besttie

4  Sand Point CC #1
Pam Baughn
Jim Miller
Ryann Day
Roy "Bud" Duncan
Branden Bemis

5 WSGA
Ben Grinspan
Ernie Lockwood
Sharon Johnston
Gary Rees
Ron Hagen

6  Seattle GC #3
Paul Meyer
Peter Evans
Richard Lea
Daniel Lyon
Doug Doxsie

Evans Cup of Washington
Hosted by: Sand Point Country Club

Round 1 - September 24, 2012

Sand Point CC

Net
187

188

191

192

194

196

Rank
7

T9

T9

T11

T11

WGA #2
Gary Ausman
Mark Stanley
Chuck Kusak
Dan Glagfke
Jim Seagren

Sahalee CC
Craig Bruya
Tom Burrows
Jim Dickens
Jeff Jones
Pepe Cortez

Broadmoor GC #2

Charlie Burdell
Terry Matz
Jack Nead
Gary Taylor
Sean Diven
Seattle GC #2
Chip Holland
Scott Halliday
Tom Turnure
Kevin Hylton
Derek Barron
Seattle GC #1
George Holland
W. Alden Harris
Guy Pinkerton
Daniel Morgan
Don Bies
WGA #3
Roger Young
Chuck Nelson
Jonathan Zimmer
Tom Bonfiglio
Cyril Faulkner

198

199

199

201

201
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Evans Cup of Washington
Hosted by: Sand Point Country Club
Sand Point CC
Round 1 - September 24, 2012

Rank Net Rank Net
T13 Broadmoor GC #4 202 19 WGA #1 NC

Edean Ihlanfeldt
Laura Clough
Nancy Carr
Tyler Thomas
Zac Snedeker
T13 Fairwood/Yakima CC
Robin Cole
Jane Sossaman
Mike Cole
Ron Nelson
Rick Larson
T15 Broadmoor GC #1
Colter Thomas
George Jonson
John Kasonic
Tom Cade
Stephanie Malone
T15 Sherwood Forest Farms

Walter Clayton
Kirk Callison
Dan Gottesman
Scott Trethewey
Darcie Richmond
17 KeyBank #2
Jim Hoagland
Mike Lee
John Rumpf
Steve O'Donnell
Chuck Trafton
18 Broadmoor GC #3
Brooks Whittle
Bob Houbregs
Jm Rutherford
Bob Fordham
Scott Overbo

202

204

204

205

208

Matt Kuffel
Nicholas Kuffel
Gary McComas
Suzanne Scymanski
Chris Sorenson
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